Howard L, Mawdsley

D. A. Raybould .

Val 1, Arata

"

Carl D. Benninghoven .
Keith L. Davey .

Herbert Bowerman .
Herbert G. Walcha .

A. L. Stolp

Evo Benedetti .
Arthur W, Tvo .

I. E. MeCurdy
Horace W. Amphiett .
Walter H. Cambridge
Raymond Lane
Linvale H. Castle

P. A, Oliver

-

-

Albert A. Rochex .
F. 1. McConville .

Martin Poss
Vern Davis

William Murphy

Lin Miller .
Earl Wilsey

Olin M. Holmes

¥'D. A. Raybould .

Mervwn E. Hitcheock

1. P, Robinson
Robert F, Wisnom

L. G. Owen
W. D. Soule
T. J. Hallinan

v

Joseph H. Acheson .

Philip: 8. Pope

vDr, Howard L. Mawdsley .

4

Elmer Ross

4

.

-

v

25-YEAR MEMBERS

. 1925
. . 1930
o 1932

1936
1938
1939
1940

oe 1943
o . 1944
. 1945

I, Hast Clinton, . . . .
Charles P. Berryessa .
James J. Kehoe . . .
Mo L Sloner- v s s .
Walter A, Jack . . .
Hector Asturias . . .
David D. Bohannon . .
Edward A. Hoy .
Herbert R. Thielmeyer . .
Hartzell H. Ray . . . .

w

PAST PRESIDENTS

1923-25
1925-26
. 1926-27
. 1927-28
. 192829
« 182930
. 193031
.~ 193132
1932-33
1933-34
1934-35
. 1935-36
. 1936-37
1937-38
1938-39
. 193940
. 1940-41
« 194142
. 1942-43
« 194344
1944-45
. 1945-46
« 194647
. 1948-49
. 1948-489

¥Dr. Carl D. Benninghoven .

Vivalter A. Jack . . .
Harold Koerber . 3

[0 S T

VvArthur W. Tyo . . . ..
Jagk Dreyfuss’ . . . .
Albert J. Wisner . . .
Edward Stoflery . . .
Dr. Hartzell H. Ray .
Dennis Hession .

VG, Cameron Hurst . @
Y, Hart Clingop . . . .
James I, Stewart . . .

Y. Hart:Clinton: . . . ..
WKenneth W. Van Gundy .
whaul B Kelly . & . . .

Clark C. Madsen . . .
VDonald A. McLachlan .

W Ernest A, Elliott . . . .

¥'George P. Newlon . . .

v'Herbert R Meyer . .

vRichard G. Randolph
Tom D. Harris, . . . .

VJames Chalmers . . .

VCecil H. Wells . . . .

. 1946

1946
1946
1946
1946
1946

. 1947

1947

. 1947

1949

1949-50
1950-51
1951-52
15352-53
1953-54
1954-55
1955-56
1956-37
1957-58
1958-59
1959-60
1960-61
1961-62
1961-62
1962-63
1963-64
1964-65
1965-66
1966-67
1967-68
1968-69
1969.70
1970-71
1971-72
1972-73

GOLDEN ANNIVERSARY DINNER

Celebrating Our

O" YEAR

of Service

ROTARY CLUB
OF SAN MATEO

-4

Thursday Evening, March 7, 1974
Royal Coach Motor Hotel, San Mateo, California



PROGRAM

¥
Welcome . . . . . . . . . . . GeorgeD. Sharninghouse
Presideni, 1973-74
Pledge of Allegiance . . . . . . . Dr. Carl D. Benninghoven
Presidernt, 1949-50
RVDEEION & i & s e o e e e w e ANeE AL JACK
President, 1950-51
Introduction of Head Table . George D. Sharninghouse
Soloist .. . & .« & = w 4w e = s Miss Jana Schlotthauer
Aceompanied by Mr. Ron Ciebenihal
Introduction of Past Presidents . . . . . . T.Jack Foster, Jr.
Vice President Elect, 1974-75
Introduction of 25-Year Members . . . . . . Arthur W. Tyo
President, 1953-54
Presentation from Rotary International . . . . John K. Withers
Governor, Districi 513
Special Awards . . . . . . . . . Harold A, Schlotthauer
President Elect, 1974-75
Introduction of Honored Guest Speaker . . . . John K, Withers
50ih Anniversary Address Dr. Stanley E. McCaffrey
“The Impossible Dream” President, University of Pacific
Governor, Disirice 513, 1964-75
Pasi Direcior and Vice President,
Rotary International
Adjowrnment . . . . . . . . . George D, Sharninghouse

Dinner Music provided by Walt Tollison

ROTARY CLUB OF SAN MATEO

W

OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS
1973 - 1974

GEORGE D). SHARNINGHOUSE
President

HAROLD A. SCHLOTTHAUER
Vice President

RicHARD G. RANDOLPH Epwarp H. Durkee
Secretary Treasirer
SaM N. MERCER, JR. RoBERT L. SPENCE
Sergeant-al-Arimns Assistant Sergeant-af-Arms
DIRECTORS
T. Geoffrey Cook Wallace A. Krone John M. Regan
Milo J. D*Anjou Herbert A. Landeck Raobert W. Williams
Edwin Johnson Frank E. Peabody Cecil H. Wells
i
— MENU —
big

LA SCALLA SALAD
FILET MIGNON, SAUCE BERNAISE
ESCALLCPED POTATO
BUTTERED BROCCOLI SPEARS
BAKED ALASKA




